Name Applications Requesting Committee Proposal Council Approved
Dorchester Children's Center 8,000.00 6,714.00 5,594.38
Italian Feast 10,000.00 6,335.00 5,278.59
Preservation Society 9,100.00 3,200.00 2,666.37
Summerville Community Orchestra 34,953.00 27,500.00 22.914.14
Flowertown Players 24,095.00 24.,000.00 19,997.80
Miss Summerville pageant 1,285.00 No recommendation -
DREAM 104,659.00 96,000.00 79,991.19
Community Resource Center-Kwanzaa 4,475.00 No recommendation -
Community Resource Center-Juneteenth 2,000.00 No recommendation -
Dorchester Paws 7,150.00 4,564.00 3,802.91
Summerville Family YMCA 50,065.00 42,000.00 34,996.14
Sweet Tea Half Marathon 4,000.00 3,071.00 2,558.88
Sculpture in the South 7,100.00 4,500.00 3,749.59
Total Requested Total Proposed Total Approved
$266,882 $217,884.00 $181,550.00
Proposed budgeted amount to fund in 2019 $181,550




